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Perry Wood Summer Evening Orienteering

28" June 2012

Long course results (5.1 k, 19 controls)

Mark Glaisher SAX
Tim Robinson None
Ludovic Naskret None
Jerry Purkis SAX
Julie Soyez None
Bohdan Rainczuk SAX
Nick Hope SAX
Rob Sibley SAX
Heather Brown SAX
Phil Norris SAX
Tony Connellan SAX
Henry Wethered & Carl Fryer None
Keith Parkes DFOK
Mike Perry SAX
Judith Armitt SAX
Marion Bond SAX

M60
M45
M21
M55
w21
M50
M55
M55
W60
M60
M70
M20
M65
M65
W55
W45

Short course results (2.4 k, 13 controls)

Rosie Sibley SAX
Jennifer Sibley SAX
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W18
w21

42:18
46:42
50:18
52:07
53:19
53:19
61:56
62:37
62:44
65:59
66:26
71:28
76:00
87:00
87:08
98:30

25:33
35:34



